
LEGAL NOTICE 

 

BUDGET and BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETINGS 

 

 

Waynesboro Borough Council will hold Budget Meetings in the second-floor conference room 

of Borough Hall, 55 E. Main Street, Waynesboro, PA, on the following dates:   

 

• Thursday, September 11, 2025, at 2:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, September 24, 2025, at 2:00 p.m.  

• Wednesday, October 1, 2025, at 2:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, October 8, 2025, at 2:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, October 15, 2025, at 6:30 p.m. – Borough Council Meeting in Council 

Chambers and Budget Meeting to Follow 

• Wednesday, October 22, 2025, at 2:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, November 5, 2025, at 2:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, November 12, 2025, at 2:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, November 19, 2025, at 6:30 p.m. – Borough Council Meeting in Council 

Chambers (Adopt 2026 Tentative Budget) 

• Wednesday, December 17, 2025, at 6:30 p.m. – Borough Council Meeting in Council 

Chambers (Adopt 2026 Final Budget) 

 

       Jason B. Stains 

Borough Manager 

 

 

 

AD TO RUN: September 2, 2025 


